

Sample ICD-10 Codes Appropriate for ADCETRIS® (brentuximab vedotin)

Diagnosis: ICD-10-CM

Digits 1-4: Diagnosis Code¹

HL	Code Description
C81.1	Nodular sclerosis classical HL
C81.2	Mixed cellularity classical HL
C81.3	Lymphocyte-depleted HL
C81.4	Lymphocyte-rich classical HL
C81.7	Other classical HL
C81.9	HL, unspecified

PTCL	Code Description	
C84.4	PTCL, not elsewhere classified	
C84.6	ALCL, ALK-positive	
C84.7	ALCL, ALK-negative	
C86.2	Enteropathy-type (intestinal) T-cell lymphoma	
C86.5	Angioimmunoblastic T-cell lymphoma	
C91.5	ATLL (HTLV-1-associated)	

CTCL	Code Description	
C84.0	MF	
C86.6	Primary cutaneous CD30-positive T-cell proliferations (includes primary cutaneous ALCL)	

LBCL	Code Description
C83.3	Diffuse LBCL
C85.2	Mediastinal (thymic) LBCL

Digit 5: Site¹ (Always bill to the 5th digit)

Su	Subcodes* for HL, PTCL-NOS, ALCL, MF, and LBCL	
0	Unspecified site	
1	Lymph nodes of head, face, and neck	
2	Intrathoracic lymph nodes	
3	Intra-abdominal lymph nodes	
4	Lymph nodes of the axilla and upper limb	
5	Lymph nodes of the inguinal region and lower limb	
6	Intrapelvic lymph nodes	
7	Spleen	
8	Lymph nodes of multiple sites	
9	Extranodal and solid organ sites	

Su	Subcodes for ATLL Only	
0	Not having achieved remission	
1	In remission	
2	In relance	

This document is provided by Pfizer as general guidance only. Coverage, coding, and payment may vary by payer, plan, and treatment setting. It is the sole responsibility of the provider to ensure the accuracy of coding and documentation on claim forms.

ALCL = anaplastic large cell lymphoma; ALK = anaplastic lymphoma kinase; ATLL = adult T-cell leukemia/lymphoma; CTCL = cutaneous T-cell lymphoma; HL = Hodgkin lymphoma; HTLV-1 = human T-lymphotropic virus type 1; ICD-10-CM = International Classification of Diseases, Tenth Revision, Clinical Modification; LBCL = large B-cell lymphoma; MF = mycosis fungoides; PTCL = peripheral T-cell lymphoma; PTCL-NOS = peripheral T-cell lymphoma, not otherwise specified.

^{*}Does not apply to C86.2, C86.5, or C86.6.



CPT Codes²

5-digit codes that describe procedures and services performed by physicians and other healthcare providers

	Code Description
96413	Chemotherapy administration, intravenous infusion technique, up to 1 hour, single or initial substance/drug
96415	Chemotherapy administration, intravenous infusion technique, each additional hour

HCPCS Code³

	Code Description	
J9042	Injection, brentuximab vedotin, 1 mg	

NDC Code⁴

ADCETRIS® (brentuximab vedotin) for injection

Dosage	NDC Code
50-mg single dose vial	51144-050-01

Note: Payer requirements regarding use of a 10-digit or 11-digit NDC may vary.

This document is provided by Pfizer as general guidance only. Coverage, coding, and payment may vary by payer, plan, and treatment setting. It is the sole responsibility of the provider to ensure the accuracy of coding and documentation on claim forms.



 ${\sf CPT} = {\sf Current\ Procedura\ I\ Terminology;\ HCPCS} = {\sf Healthcare\ Common\ Procedure\ Coding\ System;\ NDC} = {\sf National\ Drug\ Code.}$

References: 1. Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services. 2024 ICD-10-CM. Accessed June 22, 2023. https://www.cms.gov/files/zip/2024-code-tables-tabular-and-index-updated-06/21/2023.zip. File name: icd10cm_tabular_2024.pdf **2.** American Medical Association. CPT® 2023 Professional. Chicago, IL: American Medical Association; 2023. **3.** Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services. HCPCS Quarterly Update. Accessed June 22, 2023. https://www.cms.gov/files/zip/july-2023-alpha-numeric-hcpcs-file.zip. File name: HCPC2023_JUL_ANWEB_v2.xlsx **4.** ADCETRIS [Prescribing Information]. Bothell, WA: Seagen Inc. February 2025.



ADCETRIS, Seagen Secure and its logo are US registered trademarks of Seagen Inc. All other trademarks are the marks of their respective owners.

© 2025 Pfizer Inc. All rights reserved. PP-A1T-USA-0964